O 00 N OO U1 A W N BB

Name
Theis Klaus
Bortzler Frank
Schmitt Christoph
Walter Jens
Sedlmeier Manuel
Neeff Manuel
Theis Gunnar
Schon Marco
Brauchler  Bastian

Luftgewehr Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse

Verein

SV Fockenberg-Limbach 1

369

Einzel Schiitzenklasse

Verein

SV Berschweiler
SC Rammelsbach
SV Fockenberg
SV Fockenberg
SV Fockenberg
SV Ruthweiler
SV Berschweiler
SV Ruthweiler
SC Rammelsbach

MNr.

94
95

92
91
83
83

Einzelergebnisse

362 354
Serie
98 95
93 93
91 93
93 92
87 88
85 89
84 85
87 88
86 82

96
92
90
85
90
85
90
87
84

Ergebnis

1085

Ergebnis

383
373
369
362
354
351
350
345
335



1 Schaumloffellsabell
2 Sedlmeier
3 Sedlmeier

Mannschaft Damenklasse

Verein Einzelergebnisse

SV Fockenberg 1 380 363 359

Einzel Damenklasse

Verein MNr. Serie

SV Fockenberg 1 95 96 96
SV Fockenberg 1 88 94 92
SV Fockenberg 1 88 90 88

Einzel Altersklasse

Verein MNr. Serie
SV Rehweiler 88 90 94
Wahnwegen 92 95 88

Wahnwegen 89 88 80

Ergebnis

1102

Ergebnis

380
363
359

Ergebnis

365
364
344



[y

W N =

Name

Helfenstein Carmen

Friedrich
Jaworski
Seyler

Name

Klaus
Alexander
Lothar

Einzel Damenaltersklasse

Verein MNr.

SV Fockenberg 88

Einzel Seniorenklasse |

Verein MNr.

Wahnwgen 88
Rammelsbach 90
Pfeffelbach 85

Serie

82 83

Serie

90 87
89 84
84 88

82

88
83
88

Ergebnis

335

Ergebnis

353
346
345



