

# Luftgewehr Schützenkreis Kusel e.V.

## Mannschaft Schützenklasse

Verein	Einzelergebnisse			Ergebnis
SV Fockenberg-Limbach 1	369	362	354	1085

## Einzel Schützenklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie			Ergebnis
1	Theis Klaus	SV Berschweiler	94	98	95	96	383
2	Börtzler Frank	SC Rammelsbach	95	93	93	92	373
3	Schmitt Christoph	SV Fockenberg	1	95	91	93	369
4	Walter Jens	SV Fockenberg	1	92	93	92	362
5	Sedlmeier Manuel	SV Fockenberg	1	89	87	88	354
6	Neeff Manuel	SV Ruthweiler	92	85	89	85	351
7	Theis Gunnar	SV Berschweiler	91	84	85	90	350
8	Schön Marco	SV Ruthweiler	83	87	88	87	345
9	Brauchler Bastian	SC Rammelsbach	83	86	82	84	335

## Mannschaft Damenklasse

Verein	Einzelergebnisse			Ergebnis
SV Fockenberg 1	380	363	359	1102

## Einzel Damenklasse

Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie			Ergebnis
1 Schaumlöffel Isabell	SV Fockenberg	1	95	96	96	93
2 Sedlmeier Julia	SV Fockenberg	1	88	94	92	89
3 Sedlmeier Jessica	SV Fockenberg	1	88	90	88	93
						359

## Einzel Altersklasse

Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie			Ergebnis
1 Scholz Frank	SV Rehweiler	88	90	94	93	365
2 Hellwig Klaus	Wahnwegen	92	95	88	89	364
3 Groß Achim	Wahnwegen	89	88	80	87	344

### **Einzel Damenaltersklasse**

	<b>Name</b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>MNr.</b>	<b>Serie</b>			<b>Ergebnis</b>
<b>1</b>	Helfenstein Carmen	SV Fockenberg	88	82	83	82	335

### **Einzel Seniorenklasse I**

	<b>Name</b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>MNr.</b>	<b>Serie</b>			<b>Ergebnis</b>
<b>1</b>	Friedrich Klaus	Wahnwgen	88	90	87	88	353
<b>2</b>	Jaworski Alexander	Rammelsbach	90	89	84	83	346
<b>3</b>	Seyler Lothar	Pfeffelbach	85	84	88	88	345